Hair Price List Style Senior
Director Stylist

Ladies Cut & Blow-dry £64 £59
Mens Cut & Finish £47 £47
Shampoo & Blow-dry (Short hair) £35 £35
Long Hair Blow-dry  from £40 £40
Hair up from £60 £60
Colouring
Highlights full Head From £115
Highlights half-head From £90
T-Section/Face-frame -15 foils From £75
Balayage From £125
Tint From £73
Semi-Permanent From £63
Full head Bleach & Toner From £105
Toner / Glossing From £25

All colour services exclude cut /blow-dry, with no full blow-dry a £12 charge
for a quick dry will be added to this service.

Nanokeratin Smoothing Treatment From £150

Split-end treatment From £45
Perming From £110
k18 repair Treatment From £30
Innoluxe Treatment From £30
Oway Deep Treatment From £20
Mini Treatment From £12
Teenage
Boys 7-15 Normal price on Saturday From £32
Girls 7-15 Normal price on Saturday From £41
Children under 6 Tues-Fri From £29

Late cancellation and no show appointments cost us precious time and money if we receive less then
24hours notice 50% booking fee will be charged. Effective price list from January 1st 2024
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